TOWN CLERK’S OFFICE
FEE SCHEDULE

Birth, Death and Marriage Certificates
Business Certificates

Certified Copies of Any Document

Copies per Page

Correction of Birth or Death Certificate
Dog License - Neutered Male and Female

Dog License - Non-Neutered Male and Female

Kennel License — 10 Dogs or Less

Kennel License — 4 Dogs or Less

Kennel License — More than 10 Dogs
Marriage Intentions

Street Listings

Subdivision Regulations

Town Bylaws

Yard Sale Permit (Per Day)

Zoning Bylaws (free to public on website)

Zoning Maps

$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$.05
$15.00
$10.00
$15.00
$75.00
$50.00
$100.00
$15.00
$5.00
$2.50
$7.50
$5.00

$5.00

$2.00
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